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HEAVYCON protective cover, type B16, for sleeve housing without

single locking latch, with retaining cord, IP54

Commercial data
EAN

sales group

Pack

Customs tariff
Weight/Piece

Catalog page information

Technical data

General data

Design

Inflammability class acc. to UL 94
Color

Ambient temperature (operation)

4017918151850
D093

10 pcs.

39269097

0.06194 KG

Page 550 (PC-2009)

B16

HB

gray

-20°C ... 100 °C

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
03/01/2006
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Certificates / Approvals

(&

Certification GOST
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Address
PHOENIX CONTACT Deutschland GmbH PHCENIX
Flachsmarktstr. 8 CONTACT

32825 Blomberg,Germany
Phone +49 5235 3 12000
Fax +49 5235 3 41200
http://www.phoenixcontact.de
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